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Women / 4 / Gr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Strauss4025
Intensity

9.125 9.275 9.0509.550 37.000
5 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Soraya Veit4044
All Around

9.225 9.250 9.2509.250 36.975
2 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Sidney DeWitt4041
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 8.850 9.1509.200 36.250
6 3T 7 3 3 

3 

Leticia Gonzalez4047
Coral Reef

9.200 8.650 8.9509.400 36.200
3 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Eliana Mancini4032
Coral Reef

9.000 8.850 8.8009.525 36.175
7 3T 3 7T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Hamilton4045
All Around

8.900 8.700 8.8009.550 35.950
8 5 1T 7T 6 

6 

Caitlyn Davino4042
Cats Wellington

9.150 8.275 9.3509.150 35.925
4 9 8 1 7 

7 

Sophia Oh4034
Miami Gymnastics

8.675 8.550 8.6759.250 35.150
9 7 5T 10 8 

8 

Sienna Ingrasci4051
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 8.450 8.9508.350 35.100
1 8 11 5T 9 

9 

Jennifer Hernandez4038
Gold Coast

8.550 8.100 8.5259.100 34.275
10 10 9 11 10 

10 

Caitlin Gorman4026
Genies

8.225 7.900 8.4758.800 33.400
12 11 10 12 11 

11 

Sophia Heinen4027
Genies

8.400 7.250 8.8008.250 32.700
11 12 12 7T 12 

12 
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